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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 11970  100.00% 129.01-130 82 0.69% 2514 21.00% 9538 79.68%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 11969 99.99% 128.01-129 97 0.81% 2611 21.81% 9456 79.00%
177.01-178 4 0.03% 6 0.05% 11968 99.98% 127.01-128 69 0.58% 2680 22.39% 9359 78.19%
176.01-177 3 0.03% 9 0.08% 11964 99.95% 126.01-127 91 0.76% 2771 23.15% 9290 77.61%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 10 0.08% 11961 99.92% 125.01-126 79 0.66% 2850 23.81% 9199 76.85%
174.01-175 1 0.09% 21 0.18% 11960 99.92% 124.01-125 79 0.66% 2929 24.47% 9120 76.19%
173.01-174 9 0.08% 30 0.25% 11949 99.82% 123.01-124 72 0.60% 3001 25.07% 9041 75.53%
172.01-173 10 0.08% 40 0.33% 11940 99.75% 122.01-123 76 0.63% 3077 25.71% 8969 74.93%
171.01-172 1 0.09% 51 0.43% 11930 99.67% 121.01-122 90 0.75% 3167 26.46% 8893 74.29%
170.01-171 20 0.17% 71 0.59% 11919 99.57% 120.01-121 91 0.76% 3258 27.22% 8803 73.54%
169.01- 170 21 0.18% 92 0.77% 11899 99.41%  119.01-120 71 0.59% 3329 27.81% 8712 72.78%
168.01 - 169 28 0.23% 120 1.00% 11878 99.23% 118.01-119 72 0.60% 3401 28.41% 8641 72.19%
167.01 - 168 32 0.27% 152 1.27% 11850 99.00% 117.01-118 90 0.75% 3491 29.16% 8569 71.59%
166.01 - 167 24 0.20% 176 1.47% 11818 98.73%  116.01-117 91 0.76% 3582 29.92% 8479 70.84%
165.01 - 166 26 0.22% 202 1.69% 11794 98.53% 115.01-116 89 0.74% 3671 30.67% 8388 70.08%
164.01 - 165 32 0.27% 234 1.95% 11768 98.31% 114.01-115 83 0.69% 3754 31.36% 8299 69.33%
163.01 - 164 34 0.28% 268 2.24% 11736 98.05% 113.01-114 98 0.82% 3852 32.18% 8216 68.64 %
162.01- 163 42 0.35% 310 2.59% 11702 97.76% 112.01-113 81 0.68% 3933 32.86% 8118 67.82%
161.01 - 162 32 0.27% 342 2.86% 11660 97.41%  111.01-112 78 0.65% 4011 33.51% 8037 67.14%
160.01 - 161 53 0.44% 395 3.30% 11628 97.14% 110.01-111 87 0.73% 4098 34.24% 7959 66.49%
159.01 - 160 39 0.33% 434 3.63% 11575 96.70%  109.01- 110 82 0.69% 4180 34.92% 7872 65.76%
158.01 - 159 40 0.33% 474 3.96% 11536 96.37% 108.01-109 91 0.76% 4271 35.68% 7790 65.08%
157.01- 158 40 0.33% 514 4.29% 11496 96.04% 107.01-108 81 0.68% 4352 36.36% 7699 64.32%
156.01 - 157 53 0.44% 567 4.74% 11456 95.71% 106.01 - 107 96 0.80% 4448 37.16% 7618 63.64%
155.01 - 156 58 0.48% 625 5.22% 11403 95.26% 105.01 - 106 97 0.81% 4545 37.97% 7522 62.84%
154.01 - 155 58 0.48% 683 5.71% 11345 94.78% 104.01-105 95 0.79% 4640 38.76% 7425 62.03%
153.01 - 154 46 0.38% 729 6.09% 11287 94.29% 103.01- 104 80 0.67% 4720 39.43% 7330 61.24%
152.01-153 50 0.42% 779 6.51% 11241 93.91% 102.01-103 107 0.89% 4827 40.33% 7250 60.57%
151.01 - 152 48 0.40% 827 6.91% 11191 93.49% 101.01-102 81 0.68% 4908 41.00% 7143 59.67 %
150.01 - 151 69 0.58% 896 749% 11143 93.09% 100.01 - 101 97 0.81% 5005 41.81% 7062 59.00%
149.01 - 150 69 0.58% 965 8.06% 11074 92.51%  99.01-100 95 0.79% 5100 42.61% 6965 58.19%
148.01 - 149 49 041% 1014 8.47% 11005 91.94%  98.01-99 101 0.84% 5201 43.45% 6870 57.39%
147.01- 148 82 0.69% 1096 9.16% 10956 91.53%  97.01-98 96 0.80% 5297 44.25% 6769 56.55%
146.01 - 147 55 0.46% 1151 9.62% 10874 90.84%  96.01-97 101 0.84% 5398 45.10% 6673 55.75%

145.01 - 146 81 0.68% 1232 10.29% 10819 90.38%  95.01-96 83 0.69% 5481 45.79% 6572 54.90%
144.01 - 145 73 0.61% 1305 10.90% 10738 89.71%  94.01-95 102 0.85% 5583 46.64% 6489 54.21%
143.01 - 144 72 0.60% 1377 11.50% 10665 89.10%  93.01-94 93 0.78% 5676 47.42% 6387 53.36%
142.01- 143 68 0.57% 1445 12.07% 10593 88.50%  92.01-93 85 0.71% 5761 48.13% 6294 52.58%
141.01 - 142 82 0.69% 1527 12.76% 10525 87.93%  91.01-92 88 0.74% 5849 48.86% 6209 51.87%
140.01 - 141 73 0.61% 1600 13.37% 10443 87.24%  90.01-91 98 0.82% 5947 49.68% 6121 51.14%
139.01 - 140 88 0.74% 1688 14.10% 10370 86.63%  89.01-90 102 0.85% 6049 50.53% 6023 50.32%
138.01-139 89 0.74% 1777 14.85% 10282 85.90%  88.01-89 103 0.86% 6152 51.40% 5921 49.47%
137.01-138 63 0.53% 1840 15.37% 10193 85.15%  87.01-88 98 0.82% 6250 52.21% 5818 48.60%
136.01 - 137 86 0.72% 1926 16.09% 10130 84.63%  86.01-87 98 0.82% 6348 53.03% 5720 47.79%
135.01-136 84 0.70% 2010 16.79% 10044 83.91%  85.01-86 86 0.72% 6434 53.75% 5622 46.97%
134.01-135 92 0.77% 2102 17.56% 9960 83.21%  84.01-85 116 0.97% 6550 54.72% 5536 46.25%
133.01- 134 93 0.78% 2195 18.34% 9868 82.44%  83.01-84 104 0.87% 6654 55.59% 5420 45.28%
132.01-133 85 0.71% 2280 19.05% 9775 81.66%  82.01-83 104 0.87% 6758 56.46% 5316 44.41%
131.01-132 76 0.63% 2356 19.68% 9690 80.95%  81.01-82 116 0.97% 6874 57.43% 5212 43.54%
130.01 - 131 76 0.63% 2432 20.32% 9614 80.32%  80.01 - 81 107 0.89% 6981 58.32% 5096 42.57%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

AT

A& Hotk
108 0.90%
109 0.91%
123 1.03%
113 0.94%
102 0.85%
112 0.94%
114 0.95%
120 1.00%
115 0.96%
124 1.04%
17 0.98%
102 0.85%
99 0.83%
113 0.94%
M 0.93%
116 0.97%
122 1.02%
113 0.94%
94 0.79%
95 0.79%
102 0.85%
M 0.93%
96 0.80%
115 0.96%
106 0.89%

93 0.78%
96 0.80%
121 1.01%
88 0.74%
98 0.82%
84 0.70%
88 0.74%
87 0.73%
85 0.71%
90 0.75%
75 0.63%
74 0.62%
62 0.52%
72 0.60%
64 0.53%
59 0.49%
41 0.34%
52 0.43%
32 0.27%
48 0.40%
36 0.30%
31 0.26%
32 0.27%
25 0.21%
27 0.23%

VI E

RS Bat

N
7089

7198
7321
7434
7536
7648
7762
7882
7997
8121
8238
8340
8439
8552
8663
8779
8901
9014
9108
9203
9305
9416
9512
9627
9733
9826
9922
10043
10131
10229
10313
10401
10488
10573
10663
10738
10812
10874
10946
11010
11069
11110
11162
11194
11242
11278
11309
11341
11366
11393

BTtk
59.22%
60.13%
61.16%
62.11%
62.96%
63.89%
64.85%
65.85%
66.81%
67.84%
68.82%
69.67%
70.50%
71.45%
72.37%
73.34%
74.36%
75.30%
76.09%
76.88%
77.74%
78.66%
79.47%
80.43%
81.31%
82.09%
82.89%
83.90%
84.64%
85.46%
86.16%
86.89%
87.62%
88.33%
89.08%
89.71%
90.33%
90.84%
91.45%
91.98%
92.47%
92.82%
93.25%
93.52%
93.92%
94.22%
94.48%
94.75%
94.95%
95.18%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4989

4881
4772
4649
4536
4434
4322
4208
4088
3973
3849
3732
3630
3531
3418
3307
3191
3069
2956
2862
2767
2665
2554
2458
2343
2237
2144
2048
1927
1839
1741
1657
1569
1482
1397
1307
1232
1158
1096
1024
960
901
860
808
776
728
692
661
629
604

[Epaew
41.68%
40.78%
39.87%
38.84%
37.89%
37.04%
36.11%
35.15%
34.15%
33.19%
32.16%
31.18%
30.33%
29.50%
28.55%
27.63%
26.66%
25.64%
24.70%
23.91%
23.12%
22.26%
21.34%
20.53%
19.57%
18.69%
17.91%
17.1%
16.10%
15.36%
14.54%
13.84%
13.11%
12.38%
11.67%
10.92%
10.29%

9.67%
9.16%
8.55%
8.02%
7.53%
7.18%
6.75%
6.48%
6.08%
5.78%
5.52%
5.25%
5.05%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
19 0.16%
28 0.23%
15 0.13%
26 0.22%
20 0.17%
18 0.15%
22 0.18%
18 0.15%
20 0.17%
14 0.12%
14 0.12%
27 0.23%
22 0.18%
23 0.19%
28 0.23%
25 0.21%
29 0.24%
30 0.25%
34 0.28%
28 0.23%
32 0.27%
28 0.23%
22 0.18%

9 0.08%
8 0.07%
5 0.04%
3 0.03%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
10 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
11412

11440
11455
11481
11501
11519
11541
11559
11579
11593
11607
11634
11656
11679
11707
11732
11761
11791
11825
11853
11885
11913
11935
11944
11952
11957
11960
11960
11960
11970

BTtk
95.34%
95.57%
95.70%
95.91%
96.08%
96.23%
96.42%
96.57%
96.73%
96.85%
96.97%
97.19%
97.38%
97.57%
97.80%
98.01%
98.25%
98.50%
98.79%
99.02%
99.29%
99.52%
99.71%
99.78%
99.85%
99.89%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

577
558
530
515
489
469
451
429
41
391
377
363
336
314
291
263
238
209
179
145
17
85
57
35
26
18
13
10
10
10

[Epaew

4.82%
4.66%
4.43%
4.30%
4.09%
3.92%
3.77%
3.58%
3.43%
3.27%
3.15%
3.03%
2.81%
2.62%
2.43%
2.20%
1.99%
1.75%
1.50%
1.21%
0.98%
0.71%
0.48%
0.29%
0.22%
0.15%
0.11%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



